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XXXVI TROFEO SAN AGUSTIN 23-24
ZARAGOZA (SAG), 25 - 26/5/2024

Prueba 21 Masc., 400m Libre Absoluto Masculino
26/05/2024 - 16:00 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo FINA Puntos

1. LASARTE LOPEZ, Lucas 06 E.M. El Olivar 4:12.59 661 15,00
50m: 28.34 28.34 150m: 1:31.46 31.87 250m: 2:35.16 31.26 350m: 3:40.26 32.73

100m: 59.59 31.25 200m: 2:03.90 32.44 300m: 3:07.53 32.37 400m: 4:12.59 32.33

2. FABEIRO HERRERO, Joaquin 03 Stadium Venecia 4:19.49 609 9,00
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:33.34 32.70 250m: 2:39.20 33.10 350m: 3:46.59 33.40

100m: 1:00.64 31.47 200m: 2:06.10 32.76 300m: 3:13.19 33.99 400m: 4:19.49 32.90

3. ROSELLO PEREZ, Diego 07 A.D. Zoiti 89 4:25.15 571 6,00
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:36.39 33.65 250m: 2:43.88 33.67 350m: 3:51.83 33.78

100m: 1:02.74 32.41 200m: 2:10.21 33.82 300m: 3:18.05 34.17 400m: 4:25.15 33.32

4. MAYNE COMAS, Aleix 07 C.N. Premià 4:31.60 531 5,00
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:38.03 34.55 250m: 2:47.40 34.47 350m: 3:57.56 35.64

100m: 1:03.48 33.22 200m: 2:12.93 34.90 300m: 3:21.92 34.52 400m: 4:31.60 34.04

5. FERNANDEZ BERCHESAN, Luca Sebastian 09 Stadium Venecia 4:33.72 519 4,00
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:45.07 38.05 250m: 3:02.54 45.22 350m: 4:20.75 39.07

100m: 1:07.02 36.01 200m: 2:17.32 32.25 300m: 3:41.68 39.14 400m: 4:33.72 12.97

6. HUGUET PINO, Daniel 09 C.N. Premià 4:37.48 498 3,00
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:40.40 35.36 250m: 2:51.66 35.16 350m: 4:03.53 35.81

100m: 1:05.04 33.79 200m: 2:16.50 36.10 300m: 3:27.72 36.06 400m: 4:37.48 33.95

7. CANO VIDAL, Marcel 08 C.N. Badalona 4:37.84 496 2,00
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:40.15 34.70 250m: 2:51.76 35.79 350m: 4:03.98 35.94

100m: 1:05.45 34.06 200m: 2:15.97 35.82 300m: 3:28.04 36.28 400m: 4:37.84 33.86

8. VALLE DOMINGUEZ, Pablo 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 4:40.49 482 1,00
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:40.93 35.98 250m: 2:53.29 36.42 350m: 4:06.87 37.12

100m: 1:04.95 33.93 200m: 2:16.87 35.94 300m: 3:29.75 36.46 400m: 4:40.49 33.62

9. TRIBULIETX SANCHEZ, Pol 08 C.N. Premià 4:40.61 482 -
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:40.89 35.86 250m: 2:53.13 36.46 350m: 4:06.37 36.78

100m: 1:05.03 33.87 200m: 2:16.67 35.78 300m: 3:29.59 36.46 400m: 4:40.61 34.24

10. CHAUSEIRO VIZAN, Nel 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 4:42.65 471 -
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:42.52 36.21 250m: 2:55.03 36.60 350m: 4:07.76 36.70

100m: 1:06.31 34.53 200m: 2:18.43 35.91 300m: 3:31.06 36.03 400m: 4:42.65 34.89

11. AGUDELO RAMOS, Mauricio 10 C.N. Martorell 4:42.68 471 -
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:44.64 36.35 250m: 2:57.46 35.92 350m: 4:08.80 34.46

100m: 1:08.29 36.35 200m: 2:21.54 36.90 300m: 3:34.34 36.88 400m: 4:42.68 33.88

12. SALVADOR ALEPUZ, Alberto 07 C.D. Piratas Teruel 4:47.38 449 -
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:44.95 36.14 250m: 2:57.45 35.09 350m: 4:10.46 36.67

100m: 1:08.81 36.27 200m: 2:22.36 37.41 300m: 3:33.79 36.34 400m: 4:47.38 36.92

13. PETISME ROYO, Lucas 10 E.M. El Olivar 4:50.27 435 -
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:45.03 36.35 250m: 2:58.49 36.52 350m: 4:13.23 37.12

100m: 1:08.68 36.28 200m: 2:21.97 36.94 300m: 3:36.11 37.62 400m: 4:50.27 37.04

14. REBOLLO ATIENZA, Oliver 10 C.N. Badalona 4:51.60 429 -
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:43.90 1:03.69 250m: 2:58.91 37.50 350m: 4:15.79 38.69

100m: 40.21 8.16 200m: 2:21.41 37.51 300m: 3:37.10 38.19 400m: 4:51.60 35.81

15. JIMENEZ RAMOS, Rodrigo 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 4:54.37 417 -
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:44.67 36.90 250m: 3:00.07 37.48 350m: 4:16.81 38.40

100m: 1:07.77 35.90 200m: 2:22.59 37.92 300m: 3:38.41 38.34 400m: 4:54.37 37.56
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XXXVI TROFEO SAN AGUSTIN 23-24
ZARAGOZA (SAG), 25 - 26/5/2024

Prueba 21, Masc., 400m Libre, Absoluto Masculino

Clasificación AN Tiempo FINA Puntos

16. GONZALEZ DIAZ, Diego 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 4:59.40 397 -
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:47.37 37.78 250m: 3:03.90 38.93 350m: 4:21.73 39.44

100m: 1:09.59 36.04 200m: 2:24.97 37.60 300m: 3:42.29 38.39 400m: 4:59.40 37.67

17. BARRIENDOS ZAMORA, Saul 10 C.N. Helios 5:01.18 390 -
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:48.74 38.70 250m: 3:07.66 39.02 350m: 4:25.07 37.93

100m: 1:10.04 37.15 200m: 2:28.64 39.90 300m: 3:47.14 39.48 400m: 5:01.18 36.11

18. CABALLE AMEN, Biel 10 C.N. Premià 5:01.26 389 -
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:48.28 38.45 250m: 3:07.03 39.08 350m: 4:24.76 37.92

100m: 1:09.83 37.20 200m: 2:27.95 39.67 300m: 3:46.84 39.81 400m: 5:01.26 36.50

19. GRUIE ANGHEL, Isaac Floria 08 Stadium Venecia 5:03.92 379 -
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:48.46 39.20 250m: 3:07.21 40.20 350m: 4:26.22 39.71

100m: 1:09.26 36.47 200m: 2:27.01 38.55 300m: 3:46.51 39.30 400m: 5:03.92 37.70

20. SUAREZ ALONSO, Guillermo 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 5:13.45 346 -
50m: 35.90 35.90 150m: 1:54.35 39.29 250m: 3:13.93 39.58 350m: 4:33.63 39.36

100m: 1:15.06 39.16 200m: 2:34.35 40.00 300m: 3:54.27 40.34 400m: 5:13.45 39.82

21. GUAJARDO LAFUENTE, Javier Amalio 07 Stadium Casablanca 5:15.04 340 -
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:51.85 39.98 250m: 3:12.85 41.09 350m: 4:35.82 41.46

100m: 1:11.87 37.72 200m: 2:31.76 39.91 300m: 3:54.36 41.51 400m: 5:15.04 39.22

22. MODREGO MARQUETA, Alejandro 11 Stadium Venecia 5:24.42 312 -
50m: 36.38 36.38 150m: 1:59.31 42.07 250m: 3:23.74 41.76 350m: 4:45.35 40.13

100m: 1:17.24 40.86 200m: 2:41.98 42.67 300m: 4:05.22 41.48 400m: 5:24.42 39.07

23. VALLE CAÑETE, Marcos 09 Stadium Casablanca 5:27.98 302 -
50m: 35.07 35.07 150m: 1:56.44 41.01 250m: 3:21.30 42.78 350m: 4:46.44 41.95

100m: 1:15.43 40.36 200m: 2:38.52 42.08 300m: 4:04.49 43.19 400m: 5:27.98 41.54

24. VEGA PEREZ, Alejandro 12 R.G.C. Covadonga 5:38.11 275 -
50m: 37.24 37.24 150m: 2:02.76 42.36 250m: 3:29.63 42.88 350m: 4:56.75 43.01

100m: 1:20.40 43.16 200m: 2:46.75 43.99 300m: 4:13.74 44.11 400m: 5:38.11 41.36

25. GONZALEZ AMAYA, Marti 11 C.N. Martorell 5:43.75 262 -
50m: 37.48 37.48 150m: 2:02.22 44.14 250m: 3:30.62 44.77 350m: 4:59.86 44.36

100m: 1:18.08 40.60 200m: 2:45.85 43.63 300m: 4:15.50 44.88 400m: 5:43.75 43.89

26. VILA SANZ, Damia 11 C.E. Mediterrani 5:54.89 238 -
50m: 36.80 36.80 150m: 2:04.48 44.86 250m: 3:35.78 45.21 350m: 5:08.73 46.21

100m: 1:19.62 42.82 200m: 2:50.57 46.09 300m: 4:22.52 46.74 400m: 5:54.89 46.16

27. BELLIDO AGUDO, Daniel 12 C.D. Piratas Teruel 6:21.44 192 -
50m: 42.83 42.83 150m: 2:26.11 53.81 250m: 4:13.79 53.72 350m: 5:59.14 53.57

100m: 1:32.30 49.47 200m: 3:20.07 53.96 300m: 5:05.57 51.78 400m: 6:21.44 22.30


